Exhibit A

Ballpark Maintenance Inc.

8836 SW 131 Street
Miami, FL 33176

Ph: 305-259-0222
Fax: 305-278-2067
EM: kh@ballparkmaintenance.com

Project Contacts

Village of Virginia Gardens — Spencer Deno 305-871-6104 mayor@virginiagardens-
fl.gov

Miami Dade College — Danny Price 305-389-6100 dprice@mdc.edu

Barry University — Raul Gonzalez 786-535-0929 rgonzalez@barry.edu

St Thomas University — Juan Zamora 786-295-4098 jzamora@stu.edu

Miami Dade County School — David Kandel dkandel@dadeschools.net

Village of Pinecrest — Tony Lamazares 305-297-9557 tlamazares@pinecrest-fl.gov
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